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47,011,657 47,508,173 -496,516 46,220,534"#$%&

47,011,657 47,508,173 -496,516 46,220,534�������	


262,076 281,402 -19,326 311,925'()*$%&

262,076 281,402 -19,326 311,925��������	


113,836 75,793 38,043 91,514+,$%&

6,492 4,918 1,574 4,994����������������	


107,344 70,875 36,469 86,520����������	


1,413,406 1,486,847 -73,441 1,385,578-.$%&

1,413,406 1,486,847 -73,441 1,385,578��� !"#$%	


1,322,967 1,220,972 101,995 1,347,247/012$%&

1,322,967 1,220,972 101,995 1,347,247���&'()	


178,825 218,915 -40,090 178,82534$%&

178,825 218,915 -40,090 178,825���*���	


113,048 136,234 -23,186 110,0675+$%&

4,476 7,131 -2,655 4,925���+,-!	


108,572 129,103 -20,531 105,142���./��01�	


30,000 29,105 895 30,00067$%&

30,000 29,105 895 30,000��� 234	


56666667 50,445,815 50,957,441 -511,626 49,675,690

註：
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47,094,774 791,123 413,399 377,724 3,644,366 3,147,850--874,240
-874,240 791,123 413,39947,094,774 377,724 3,644,366 3,147,850-

329,643 -49,849 -48,241 -1,608 312,945 293,619--17,718
-17,718 -49,849 -48,241329,643 -1,608 312,945 293,619-

80,741 22,322 -4,948 27,270 90,265 128,308-10,773
2,765 1,498 2,6892,229 -1,191 18,704 20,278-
8,008 20,824 -7,63778,512 28,461 71,561 108,030-

1,510,343 27,828 -23,496 51,324 124,180 50,739--124,765
-124,765 27,828 -23,4961,510,343 51,324 124,180 50,739-

1,337,735 -24,280 -116,763 92,483 3,785,840 3,887,835-9,512
9,512 -24,280 -116,7631,337,735 92,483 3,785,840 3,887,835-

208,916 - 9,999 -9,999 173,255 133,165--30,091
-30,091 - 9,999208,916 -9,999 173,255 133,165-

132,175 2,981 4,059 -1,078 1,116,822 1,093,636--22,108
-1,927 -449 2796,852 -728 588,216 585,561-
-20,181 3,430 3,780125,323 -350 528,606 508,075-

29,011 - 94 -94 71,839 72,734-989
989 - 9429,011 -94 71,839 72,734-

-1,047,648 770,125 234,10350,723,338 536,022 9,319,512 8,807,886-
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